
Phone: 03842-246953 (Ofice) 
03842-247077 (Principal) 
03842-261842 Fax: 

SI. No. Room/ Hall No. 

Ref. No. CC/MNMA/2025/,/S 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

008 

009 

This is general information for all concerned that the forms of Mukhya Mantri Nijut 

Moina Achoni will be distributed on Wednesday i.e. 06/08/25 from 1 p.m. to 3 p.m. at 

the following counters. All the beneficiaries are informed to collect their forms during 

this time by producing Admission Fee receipt/ Enrolment Card/ ldentity Card. 

010 

The following Teaching & Non-Teaching staffp are hereby detailed in following 

counters: 

016 

017 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

CACHAR COLLEGE 

020 

REACCREDITED BY NAAC WITH "B" GRADE 

TRUNK ROAD, SILCHAR-788001 (ASSAM) 
ESTD: 1960 

107 

AFFILIATED TO: ASSAM UNIVERSITY, SILCHAR 

Class 

H.S. 1 Year 

NOTIFICATION 

H.S. 1 Year 

H.S. 1 Year 

H.S. 2n0 Year 

H.S. 2"0 Year 

H.S. 2"0 Year 

FYUGP 1 Semester 

Stream 

Arts 

Science 

Commerce 

Arts 

Science 

URL: 

E-mail: 

Commerce 

Arts 

http://www.cacharcollege.ac.in 

cacharcollege60@gmail.com 

oTED 

NAAC 

Date:-05/08/25 

Assigned Staffs 

2) Sri Bijit Kr. Biswas 
1) Dr. Bahnisikha Deb Roy 

3) Smt. Lipi Rongmei 

2) Smt. Ananya Deb 
3) Sri Gautam Roy 

WITH 

1) Smt. Sandhya Rani Singha 

1) Dr. Deepshikha Sen 

B 

2) Sri Sanjoy Debnath 

1) Dr. Shabana Anjum 
3) Sri Rupon Uddin Laskar 

2) Smt. Suchitra Das 

1) Smt. Rupjily Beypi 
3) Sri Surjya Prasad Dusad 

2) Sri Ruhit Dusad 

2) Sri Sourav Chakraborty 

1) Dr. Piyali Debnath 
3) Sri Rahul Ranjarn Deb 

Prin 

1) Dr. L. Anupama Singha 
2) Sri Bangshi Dhar Dusad 

Cachar Coliege, Sictta, 



Phone: 03842-246953 (0ffice) 
03842-247077 (Principal) 
03842-261842 Fax: 

10 

11 

12 

108 

111 

211 

216 

219 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

CACHAR COLLEGE 
REACCREDITED BY NAAC WITH "B" GRADE 

TRUNK ROAD, SILCHAR-788001 (ASSAM) 
ESTD: 1960 

AFFILIATED TO: ASSAM UNIVERSITY, SILCHAR 

FYUGP 1* Semester 

FYUGP 15t Semester 

FYUGP 3° Semester 

FYUGP 3r° Semester 

FYUGP 3r Semester 

Science 

Commerce 

2) The Inspector of Schools, CDC, Silchar 

Arts 

3) Persons concerned for compliance 

4) Web administrator 

Science 

Commerce 

Copy for information and necessary action to: 

1) The District Commissioner, Cachar, Silchar 

URL: 

E-mail: 

http://www.cacharcollege. ac. in 
cacharcollege60@gmail.com 

1) Dr. Gayatri Ghosh 

2) Sri Satyajit Das 

B 
NAAC 

1) Smt. Sulekha Singha 
2) Sri Samit Chakraborty 

2) Sri Surojit Das 

1) Smt. Kalyani Chakraborty 

2) Sri Jyotilal Kurmi 

1) Dr. Shwetoshmita Nath 

1) Dr. Maitri Manna 

Sri Biswajit Yadav, Head Assistant i/c, Cachar College, Silchar will hand over the forms 
to the concerned assigned persons before 1 p.m. on 06/08/25 with the assistance of 

Sri Rajdeep Dutta. 
Besides Md. Shams Uddin, Vice Principal, Cachar College, Silchar and Smt. 

Bidintha Narzary, Nodal Officer, MMNMA, Cachar College will supervise the form 
distribution programme. 

2) Sri Rajkumar Nunia 
3) Sri Jantindra Ch. Nath 

(Dr. Aprtim Nag) 
Principal 

Cachar College, Silchar. 
Princ1pal 

Cachar College, Sichar 

(Dr. Apratim Nag) 
Principal 

Cachar College, Silchar 
Principai 

Cachar Colege, Silchar 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

