

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL CACHAR COLLEGE

REACCREDITED BY NAAC WITH "B" GRADE TRUNK ROAD, SILCHAR-788001 (ASSAM)





AFFILIATED TO: ASSAM UNIVERSITY, SILCHAR

03842-246953 (Office) Phone:

03842-247077 (Principal)

03842-261842 Fax:

URL:

http://www.cacharcollege.ac.in E-mail: cacharcollege60@gmail.com

Ref. No. CC/MNMA/2025//53

Date:-05/08/25

NOTIFICATION

This is general information for all concerned that the forms of Mukhya Mantri Nijut Moina Achoni will be distributed on Wednesday i.e. 06/08/25 from 1 p.m. to 3 p.m. at the following counters. All the beneficiaries are informed to collect their forms during this time by producing Admission Fee receipt/ Enrolment Card/ Identity Card.

The following Teaching & Non-Teaching staffs are hereby detailed in following counters:-

SI. No.	Room/ Hall No.	Class	Stream	Assigned Staffs
1	008	H.S. 1 st Year	Arts	1) Dr. Bahnisikha Deb Roy
				2) Sri Bijit Kr. Biswas
				3) Smt. Lipi Rongmei
2	009	H.S. 1 st Year	Science	1) Smt. Sandhya Rani Singha
				2) Smt. Ananya Deb
				3) Sri Gautam Roy
3	010	H.S. 1 st Year	Commerce	1) Dr. Deepshikha Sen
				2) Sri Sanjoy Debnath
				3) Sri Rupon Uddin Laskar
4	016	H.S. 2 nd Year	Arts	1) Dr. Shabana Anjum
				2) Smt. Suchitra Das
				3) Sri Surjya Prasad Dusad
5	017	H.S. 2 nd Year	Science	1) Smt. Rupjily Beypi
				2) Sri Sourav Chakraborty
				3) Sri Rahul Ranjan Deb
6	020	H.S. 2 nd Year	Commerce	1) Dr. Piyali Debnath
				2) Sri Ruhit Dusad
7	107	FYUGP 1 st Semester	Arts	1) Dr. L. Anupama Singha
				2) Sri Bangshi Dhar Dusad





OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL CACHAR COLLEGE

REACCREDITED BY NAAC WITH "B" GRADE TRUNK ROAD, SILCHAR-788001 (ASSAM) ESTD: 1960



AFFILIATED TO: ASSAM UNIVERSITY, SILCHAR

Phone: 03842-246953 (Office)

03842-247077 (Principal)

Fax: (

03842-261842

URL:

http://www.cacharcollege.ac.in

E-mail: cacharcollege60@gmail.com

8	108	FYUGP 1 st Semester	Science	1) Dr. Gayatri Ghosh
				2) Sri Satyajit Das
9	111	FYUGP 1 st Semester	Commerce	1) Smt. Sulekha Singha
				2) Sri Samit Chakraborty
10	211	FYUGP 3 rd Semester	Arts	1) Smt. Kalyani Chakraborty
				2) Sri Surojit Das
11	216	FYUGP 3 rd Semester	Science	1) Dr. Shwetoshmita Nath
				2) Sri Jyotilal Kurmi
				1) Dr. Maitri Manna
12	219	FYUGP 3 rd Semester	Commerce	2) Sri Rajkumar Nunia
				3) Sri Jantindra Ch. Nath

Sri Biswajit Yadav, Head Assistant i/c, Cachar College, Silchar will hand over the forms to the concerned assigned persons before 1 p.m. on 06/08/25 with the assistance of Sri Rajdeep Dutta.

Besides Md. Shams Uddin, Vice Principal, Cachar College, Silchar and Smt. Bidintha Narzary, Nodal Officer, MMNMA, Cachar College will supervise the form distribution programme.

Copy for information and necessary action to:

- 1) The District Commissioner, Cachar, Silchar
- 2) The Inspector of Schools, CDC, Silchar
- 3) Persons concerned for compliance
- 4) Web administrator

(Dr. Apratim Nag)
Principal
Cacher College: Silehe

Cachar College, Silchar

Principal

Cachar College, Silchar-f

(Dr. Apratim Nag)

Principal

Cachar College, Silchar

Cachar College, Silchar-